
213H0USES FOR SALE 
GOV'T FORECLOSED homes 
from pennies on $1. Delinquent Tax, 
Repo's. REO's. Your Area. Toll Free 
1-800-218-9000 Ext. H 2063 for cur- 

renl listings. 
215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 

Large, clean, quiet fbdrm. 1/2 blk 
to UO. Big walk-in closet, separate 
vanity in bath. Free covered parking. 
484-4103 

Moving? Check out 
animalhouse.com for free 

listings of rentals near your school. 

Emerald /Apartments 
Reserve now for Summer/Foll 

2 txlmi covered parking on site laundry 
disposal dean S bright sundeck OW 

Summer $360 Fall $625 
1/2 block from Haymrti field 

1877 Emerald #24 
Call David Weber 683-8919 

Reserving for Fall 
Low Summer rates 

Large, clean, quiet l & 2 bdrms. 
Laundry, no pets. 1 block to UO. 

Fall $450-$570 
Summer $300-$350 
Call Chuck 344-4760 

TOP VALUE! Only $310 summer, 
$410 Fall. Reserve now, 1 bdrm. 735 
E. 17th Call 343-2114 or 344-1583 

Call now (or summer and fall rates. 

Enjoy summer pool, secure parking 
& buildings. 1515 Hilyard. 484-9922. 

Large quiet clean 1 bdrm Laun- 
dry, parking. No pets. 1630 Ferry St. 
Summer, $335. 741-0320 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Campus Apartments Summer 
rates, 1 bdrm, $300; 2 bdrm, $400. 
Resen/e now tor tall! 343-8545 

Just 5 blocks from campus, your 
chance to live in popular large 2 
bedroom townhouse, also 1 bdrm 
avail. Sunny, quiet, safe & clean. Pa- 
tio, carport, laundry, dishwasher. No 
pets, Lease, Smr $495/ Fall $545. 1 
bdrm, $429. 1437 High. 344-7434. 

220 APARTMENTS IllltldlliUlktililin 

1220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Nice 3 bdrm, 1 bath. Less than 1 
block from campus. Parking garage, 
laundry (acuities. Reserve now for 
Summer and/or Fall. Call 461-0199 
Better Property Management 

SUMMER RATES 
1 1/2 blks Irom campus, apartments 
1-3 bdrms, W/D in each, on-site 
parking, $300-$450/mo. 342-3396. 

SUMMER RATES 
1 1/2 blocks from campus, studios, 
on-site laundry, free water, sewer 

and garbage. $285/mo. 342-3396. 

Forest Village Apartments 
687-1318 

See display ad close by. 
2 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath apartment. Quiet 

and forested, beautiful complex. 
Forest Village 687-1318 

Pair-A-Dice Apartments 
640 E. 15th Ave. 

Brand New Campus Aparments 
2 bedroom, 2 bath 
Fully Applianced 
Washer/Dryer in Every Unit 
Off-street Parking Available 
Restricted Entry-Gated 
1.5 blocks to UO! 

Call Scott 338-4197 to see. 

Jennings & Co. 683-2271 
911 Country Club Rd„ Suite 150 

Large t bdrm corner apt overlooking 
river and trees. 4 blocks from cam- 

pus. Call 484-0695 

WALK TO CAMPUS!! 
MILLRACE APARTMENTS 

1805 Garden Ave. 
(the block behind Track Town Pizza) 

QUIET, LARGE, AFFORDABLE 
2 bedroom Townhouses $665 

2 bedroom Flats $615 
Apartments directly on the Millrace 

$40 more and GOING FASTI 
Come on by! Feed the Ducks! 

Call Kim 344-5695 or 729-2766 

■ JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Cowitoy Club Rd, Suite 150 

AVAILABLE JUNE 
Perfect Location! Near Campus and 
MacCourt. Spacious 2bdrm. Parking, 

Don't miss out! Call now! 
1340 E 19th Ave. 344-4413. 

Available Now! 
15th and Olive Apartments. Lofts 
and studios. $425-$455. Covered 
parking, laundry, clean and quiet. 
Close to downtown and UO. Call 
484-5633. Bennett Management 
Company,LLC 

220 APARTMENTS [UUIMHIHill 

VON KLEIN PROPERTY MANAGEMENT, Inc 

CAMPUS RENTALS 
Largest Selection Personal Service 

& Summer Rates 
X Fall Reservations 

Alderwood Manor 
1884-1860 Alder 

686-0743 

Blackstone Manor 
1750 Alder *687-0684 

College Side 
737 E. 16™ • 344-1827 

Courtyard Terrace 
2515 Frontier • 485-7776 

Fir Crest 
630 E. 14™ • 485-7776 

Flintridge 
500 E. 18™ • 687-5996 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

344-6861 

Holly Court 
1930 Onyx * 485-7776 

Lake Crest 
1390 Mill • 349-9643 

Maple Arms 
1301 Ferry-1345 Ferry 
485-7776 

Ferry Quads 
1728 Ferry • 485-7776 

Patterson Manor 
611E. 11™ /1085 Patterson 
485-7776 

Talisman 
888 E. 18th • 342-7373 

University Manor 
745 E. 15™ • 485-9773 

944-946 E. 19th 
485-7776 

1365 Ferry 
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